H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
68
C
F
L
Compact
Fluorescent
Lamps
Contents
72-- Self-Ballasted T2 Mini Spiral
73-- Self-Ballasted T3 Spiral
74-- Self-Ballasted Reflector Lamps
75-- Self-Ballasted G25 & Spriral GU24
76-- Self-Ballasted Dimmable
77-- High Wattage Self-Ballasted CFL
78-- Plug-in Lamps
85-- Plug-in Long (FTL) Lamps
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
69
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Bulbs
Bases
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
70
C
F
L
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
71
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
How to
read
the
table
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
72
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
T2 Mini Spiral
9 T2 E26 4223 CF9ET2/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 40W 3.78 540 12000 2700 82 844366042232
9 T2 E26 4224 CF9ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 - 40W 3.78 540 12000 4100 82 844366042249
9 T2 E26 4225 CF9ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 - 40W 3.78 540 12000 5000 82 844366042256
13 T2 E26 4226 CF13ET2/SP/27K 120 12/48 ES 60W 4.02 930 12000 2700 82 844366042263
13 T2 E26 4227 CF13ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 ES 60W 4.02 825 10000 4100 82 844366042270
13 T2 E26 4228 CF13ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 - 60W 4.02 825 12000 5000 82 844366042287
15 T2 E26 4229 * CF15ET2/SP/SW 120 12/48 - 60W 4.25 900 12000 2700 82 844366042294
15 T2 E26 4230 * CF15ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 - 60W 4.25 900 12000 4100 82 844366042300
15 T2 E26 4231 * CF15ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 - 60W 4.25 900 12000 5000 82 844366042317
18 T2 E26 4232 CF18ET2/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.52 1100 10000 2700 82 844366042324
18 T2 E26 4233 CF18ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.52 1200 10000 4100 82 844366042331
18 T2 E26 4234 CF18ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.52 1200 10000 5000 82 844366042348
20 T2 E26 4325 CF20ET2/SP/27K 120 12/48 ES 90W 5.4 1400 12000 2700 82 844366043253
20 T2 E26 4326 CF20ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 - 90W 5.4 1400 12000 4100 82 844366043260
20 T2 E26 4327 CF20ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 - 90W 5.4 1400 12000 5000 82 844366043277
23 T2 E26 4235 CF23ET2/SP/27K 120 12/48 ES 100W 4.84 1600 10000 2700 82 844366042355
23 T2 E26 4236 CF23ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 ES 100W 4.84 1600 10000 4100 82 844366042362
23 T2 E26 4237 CF23ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 ES 100W 4.84 1600 10000 5000 82 844366042379
26 T2 E26 4238 * CF26ET2/SP/SW 120 12/48 - 100W 5.1 1650 10000 2700 82 844366042386
26 T2 E26 4239 * CF26ET2/SP/841 120 12/48 - 100W 5.1 1650 10000 4100 82 844366042393
26 T2 E26 4240 * CF26ET2/SP/850 120 12/48 - 100W 5.1 1650 10000 5000 82 844366042409
Self-Ballasted T2 Mini Spiral
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
73
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
T3 Spiral
13 T3 E26 4276 * CF13ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 60W 4.5 850 12000 2700 82 844366042768
13 T3 E26 4298 * CF13ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 ES 60W 4.5 850 10000 4100 82 844366042980
13 T3 E26 4299 * CF13ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 60W 4.5 850 10000 5000 82 844366042997
15 T3 E26 4200 * CF15ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 60W 4.61 900 10000 2700 82 844366042003
15 T3 E26 4201 * CF15ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 - 60W 4.61 900 10000 4100 82 844366042010
15 T3 E26 4202 * CF15ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 60W 4.61 900 10000 5000 82 844366042027
18 T3 E26 4384 * CF18ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.92 1200 10000 2700 82 844366043840
18 T3 E26 4385 * CF18ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.92 1200 10000 4100 82 844366043857
18 T3 E26 4386 * CF18ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 75W 4.92 1200 10000 5000 82 844366043864
20 T3 E26 4203 * CF20ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 75W 4.92 1200 10000 2700 82 844366042034
20 T3 E26 4204 * CF20ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 - 75W 4.92 1200 10000 4100 82 844366042041
20 T3 E26 4205 * CF20ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 75W 4.92 1200 10000 5000 82 844366042058
23 T3 E26 4277 * CF23ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 100W 5.4 1600 12000 2700 82 844366042775
23 T3 E26 4322 * CF23ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 - 100W 5.4 1600 10000 4100 82 844366043222
23 T3 E26 4323 * CF23ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 100W 5.4 1600 10000 5000 82 844366043239
26 T3 E26 4206 * CF26ET3/SP/SW 120 12/48 ES 100W 5.4 1750 10000 2700 82 844366042065
26 T3 E26 4207 * CF26ET3/SP/841 120 12/48 - 100W 5.4 1750 10000 4100 82 844366042072
26 T3 E26 4208 * CF26ET3/SP/850 120 12/48 - 100W 5.4 1750 10000 5000 82 844366042089
Self-Ballasted T3 Spiral
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
74
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
R20
11 R20 E26 4254 * CF11R20/SW 120 12 - 40W 5 340 10000 2700 80 844366042546
11 R20 E26 4405 CF11R20/830 120 12 - 40W 5 340 10000 3000 80 844366044052
11 R20 E26 4255 * CF11R20/841 120 12 - 40W 5 340 10000 4100 80 844366042553
11 R20 E26 4406 CF11R20/850 120 12 - 40W 5 340 10000 5000 80 844366044069
R30 -
15 R30 E26 4215 CF15R30/SW 120 12 ES 65W 5.5 700 10000 2700 80 844366042157
15 R30 E26 4407 CF15R30/830 120 12 - 65W 5.5 700 10000 3000 80 844366044076
15 R30 E26 4216 CF15R30/841 120 12 - 65W 5.5 700 10000 4100 80 844366042164
15 R30 E26 4217 CF15R30/850 120 12 - 65W 5.5 700 10000 5000 80 844366042171
PAR20 (Hard Glass) -
11 PAR20 E26 4241 CF11PAR20/SW 120 12 ES 35W 4 380 10000 2700 82 844366042416
11 PAR20 E26 4242 CF11PAR20/841 120 12 - 35W 4 380 10000 4100 82 844366042423
11 PAR20 E26 4243 CF11PAR20/850 120 12 - 35W 4 380 10000 5000 82 844366042430
PAR30 (Hard Glass) -
15 PAR30 E26 4244 CF15PAR30/SW 120 12 ES 50W 4.7 700 10000 2700 82 844366042447
15 PAR30 E26 4245 CF15PAR30/841 120 12 - 50W 4.7 660 10000 4100 82 844366042454
15 PAR30 E26 4246 CF15PAR30/850 120 12 - 50W 4.7 660 10000 5000 82 844366042461
PAR38 (Hard Glass) -
23 PAR38 E26 4213 CF23PAR38/27K 120 12 - 75W 5.1 1100 10000 2700 82 844366042133
23 PAR38 E26 4247 * CF23PAR38/841 120 12 - 75W 5.1 1100 10000 4100 82 844366042478
23 PAR38 E26 4214 CF23PAR38/850 120 12 75W 5.1 1100 10000 5000 82 844366042140
Self-Ballasted Reflector Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
75
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand.
MOL
(in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
G25
9 G25 E26 4251 * CF9G25/SW 120 12/48 - 40W 4.9 500 10000 2700 82 844366042515
9 G25 E26 4252 * CF9G25/841 120 12/48 - 40W 4.9 500 10000 4100 82 844366042522
9 G25 E26 4253 * CF9G25/850 120 12/48 - 40W 4.9 500 10000 5000 82 844366042539
T2 & T3  Spiral GU24 12/48 -
13 T2 GU24 4281 CF13ET2/SP/GU24/SW 120 12/48 ES 60W 3.8 800 10000 2700 81 844366042812
13 T2 GU24 4283 CF13ET2/SP/GU24/35K 120 12/48 ES 60W 3.8 800 10000 3500 85 844366042836
13 T2 GU24 4282 CF13ET2/SP/GU24/841 120 12/48 ES 60W 3.8 800 10000 4100 85 844366042829
13 T2 GU24 4404 * CF13ET2/SP/GU24/50K 120 12/48 - 60W 3.8 800 10000 5000 82 844366044045
18 T2 GU24 4284 CF18ET2/SP/GU24/SW 120 12/48 ES 75W 3.8 1200 10000 2700 82 844366042843
18 T2 GU24 4285 * CF18ET2/SP/GU24/41K 120 12/48 - 75W 3.8 1200 10000 4100 82 844366042850
18 T2 GU24 4286 * CF18ET2/SP/GU24/50K 120 12/48 - 75W 3.8 1200 10000 5000 82 844366042867
23 T2 GU24 4287 CF23ET2/SP/GU24/SW 120 12/48 ES 100W 4.21 1600 10000 2700 83 844366042874
23 T2 GU24 4288 * CF23ET2/SP/GU24/41K 120 12/48 - 100W 4.21 1600 10000 4100 82 844366042881
23 T2 GU24 4289 * CF23ET2/SP/GU24/50K 120 12/48 - 100W 4.21 1600 10000 5000 82 844366042898
26 T3 GU24 4401 CF26ET3/SP/GU24/SW 120 12/48 ES 100W 4.9 1610 10000 2700 82 844366044014
26 T3 GU24 4291 * CF26ET3/SP/GU24/41K 120 12/48 - 100W 4.9 1725 10000 4100 82 844366042911
26 T3 GU24 4296 * CF26ET3/SP/GU24/50K 120 12/48 - 100W 4.9 1700 10000 5000 82 844366042966
Self-Ballasted G25 & Spriral GU24
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
76
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
T4 Spiral Dimmable
15 T4 E26 4257 * CF15ET4DIM/SP/SW 120 12 - 60W 6.2 900 10000 2700 82 844366042577
15 T4 E26 4258 * CF15ET4DIM/SP/841 120 12 - 60W 6.2 900 10000 4100 82 844366042584
15 T4 E26 4259 * CF15ET4DIM/SP/850 120 12 - 60W 6.2 900 10000 5000 82 844366042591
23 T4 E26 4260 * CF23ET4DIM/SP/SW 120 12 - 100W 6.1 1600 10000 2700 82 844366042607
23 T4 E26 4261 * CF23ET4DIM/SP/841 120 12 - 100W 6.1 1600 10000 4100 82 844366042614
23 T4 E26 4262 * CF23ET4DIM/SP/850 120 12 - 100W 6.1 1600 10000 5000 82 844366042621
R30 Dimmable -
15 R30 E26 4218 * CF15R30DIM/SW 120 12 ES 65W 6.2 610 6000 2700 82 844366042188
15 R30 E26 4263 * CF15R30DIM/841 120 12 - 65W 6.2 610 6000 4100 82 844366042638
15 R30 E26 4219 * CF15R30DIM/850 120 12 - 65W 6.2 610 6000 5000 82 844366042195
R40 Dimmable -
23 R40 E26 4264 * CF23R40DIM/SW 120 12 - 90W 7.2 1050 6000 2700 82 844366042645
23 R40 E26 4265 * CF23R40DIM/841 120 12 - 90W 7.2 1050 6000 4100 82 844366042652
23 R40 E26 4266 * CF23R40DIM/850 120 12 - 90W 7.2 1050 6000 5000 82 844366042669
Self-Ballasted Dimmable
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
77
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Voltage
(V)
Case
Qty.
Energy
Star
Equivalent to
Incand. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
T4 Spiral
40 T4 E26 4270 CF40ET4/SP/SW 120 12 - 150W 7.4 2600 10000 2700 82 844366042706
40 T4 E26 4271 * CF40ET4/SP/841 120 12 - 150W 7.4 2600 10000 4100 82 844366042713
40 T4 E26 4272 * CF40ET4/SP/850 120 12 - 150W 7.4 2600 10000 5000 82 844366042720
40 T4 E26 4395 CF40ET4/SP/E26/50/277 277 12 - 150W 7.4 2600 10000 5000 82 844366043956
T5 Spiral -
55 T5 E26 4273 CF55ET5/SP/SW 120 12 - 2000 9.7 3600 10000 2700 82 844366042737
55 T5 E26 4274 * CF55ET5/SP/841 120 12 - 250W 9.7 3600 10000 4100 82 844366042744
55 T5 E26 4275 * CF55ET5/SP/850 120 12 - 250W 9.7 3600 10000 5000 82 844366042751
55 T5 E26 4356 CF55ET5/SP/E26/50/277 277 12 - 250W 9.7 3600 10000 5000 82 844366043567
85 T5 E26 4391 CF85ET5/SP/E26/50/120 120 6 - 340W 10.5 5800 10000 5000 82 844366043918
85 T5 E39 4279 CF85ET5/SP/E39/50/120 120 6 - 340W 10.5 5800 10000 5000 82 844366042799
85 T5 E39 4373 CF85ET5/SP/E39/41/277 277 6 - 340W 10.5 5800 10000 4100 82 844366043734
105 T5 E39 4280 CF105ET5/SP/E39/50/120 120 6 - 420W 11.5 7150 10000 5000 82 844366042805
105 T5 E39 4382 CF105ET5/SP/E39/50/277 277 6 - 420W 11.5 7150 10000 5000 82 844366043826
T6 Spiral
150 T6 E39 4402 CF150ET6/SP/E39/50/120 120 6 - 13 8800 10000 5000 82 844366044021
180 T6 E39 4403 CF180ET6/SP/E39/50/120 120 6 - 14.5 11100 10000 5000 82 844366044038
High Wattage Self-Ballasted CFL
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
78
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic
Designation
Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Single Tube 2-Pin G23 Base
5 T4 G23 4000 PL5W/1U/2P/827 CFT5W/G23/827 50 4.33 250 210 10000 2700 844366040009
5 T4 G23 4001 PL5W/1U/2P/835 CFT5W/G23/835 50 4.33 250 210 10000 3500 844366040016
5 T4 G23 4002 PL5W/1U/2P/841 CFT5W/G23/841 50 4.33 250 210 10000 4100 844366040023
5 T4 G23 4051 * PL5W/1U/2P/865 CFT5W/G23/865 50 4.33 240 200 10000 6500 844366040511
7 T4 G23 4003 PL7W/1U/2P/827 CFT7W/G23/827 50 5.47 400 340 10000 2700 844366040030
7 T4 G23 4004 PL7W/1U/2P/835 CFT7W/G23/835 50 5.47 400 340 10000 3500 844366040047
7 T4 G23 4005 PL7W/1U/2P/841 CFT7W/G23/841 50 5.47 400 340 10000 4100 844366040054
7 T4 G23 4052 * PL7W/1U/2P/865 CFT7W/G23/865 50 5.47 380 320 10000 6500 844366040528
9 T4 G23 4006 PL9W/1U/2P/827 CFT9W/G23/827 50 6.69 600 510 10000 2700 844366040061
9 T4 G23 4007 PL9W/1U/2P/835 CFT9W/G23/835 50 6.69 600 510 10000 3500 844366040078
9 T4 G23 4008 PL9W/1U/2P/841 CFT9W/G23/841 50 6.69 600 510 10000 4100 844366040085
9 T4 G23 4053 * PL9W/1U/2P/865 CFT9W/G23/865 50 6.69 570 485 10000 6500 844366040535
Single Tube 2-Pin GX23 Base
13 T4 GX23 4009 PL13W/1U/2P/827 CFT13W/G23/827 50 7.1 800 720 10000 2700 844366040092
13 T4 GX23 4010 PL13W/1U/2P/835 CFT13W/G23/835 50 7.1 800 720 10000 3500 844366040108
13 T4 GX23 4011 PL13W/1U/2P/841 CFT13W/G23/841 50 7.1 800 720 10000 4100 844366040115
13 T4 GX23 4054 * PL13W/1U/2P/865 CFT13W/G23/865 50 7.1 760 680 10000 6500 844366040542
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
79
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic
Designation
Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Single Tube 4-Pin 2G7 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
5 T4 2G7 4055 * PL5W/1U/4P/827 CFT5W/2G7/827 50 3.43 250 210 10000 2700 844366040559
5 T4 2G7 4056 * PL5W/1U/4P/835 CFT5W/2G7/835 50 3.43 250 210 10000 3500 844366040566
5 T4 2G7 4057 * PL5W/1U/4P/841 CFT5W/2G7/841 50 3.43 250 210 10000 4100 844366040573
7 T4 2G7 4058 * PL7W/1U/4P/827 CFT7W/2G7/827 50 4.57 400 340 10000 2700 844366040580
7 T4 2G7 4059 * PL7W/1U/4P/835 CFT7W/2G7/837 50 4.57 400 340 10000 3500 844366040597
7 T4 2G7 4060 * PL7W/1U/4P/841 CFT7W/2G7/841 50 4.57 400 340 10000 4100 844366040603
9 T4 2G7 4061 * PL9W/1U/4P/827 CFT9W/2G7/827 50 5.75 600 510 10000 2700 844366040610
9 T4 2G7 4062 * PL9W/1U/4P/835 CFT9W/2G7/839 50 5.75 600 510 10000 3500 844366040627
9 T4 2G7 4063 * PL9W/1U/4P/841 CFT9W/2G7/841 50 5.75 600 510 10000 4100 844366040634
Single Tube 4-Pin 2GX7 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
13 T4 2GX7 4012 PL13W/1U/4P/827 CFT13W/2GX7/827 50 6.38 800 720 10000 2700 844366040122
13 T4 2GX7 4064 * PL13W/1U/4P/830 CFT13W/2GX7/830 50 6.38 800 720 10000 3000 844366040641
13 T4 2GX7 4013 PL13W/1U/4P/835 CFT13W/2GX7/850 50 6.38 800 720 10000 3500 844366040139
13 T4 2GX7 4014 PL13W/1U/4P/841 CFT13W/2GX7/841 50 6.38 800 720 10000 4100 844366040146
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
80
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Double Tube 2-Pin G23-2 Base
9 T4 G23-2 4015 PL9W/2U/2P/827 CFQ9W/G23/827 50 4.33 525 440 10000 2700 844366040153
9 T4 G23-2 4016 PL9W/2U/2P/835 CFQ9W/G23/835 50 4.33 525 440 10000 3500 844366040160
9 T4 G23-2 4017 PL9W/2U/2P/841 CFQ9W/G23/841 50 4.33 525 440 10000 4100 844366040177
9 T4 G23-2 4065 * PL9W/2U/2P/865 CFQ9W/G23/865 50 4.33 500 420 1000 6500 844366040658
Double Tube 2-Pin GX23-2 Base
13 T4 GX23-2 4018 PL13W/2U/2P/827 CFQ13W/GX23/827 50 4.72 780 665 10000 2700 844366040184
13 T4 GX23-2 4019 PL13W/2U/2P/835 CFQ13W/GX23/835 50 4.72 780 665 10000 3500 844366040191
13 T4 GX23-2 4020 PL13W/2U/2P/841 CFQ13W/GX23/841 50 4.72 780 665 10000 4100 844366040207
13 T4 GX23-2 4066 * PL13W/2U/2P/865 CFQ13W/GX23/865 50 4.72 740 650 10000 6500 844366040665
Double Tube 2-Pin G24d-2 Base
18 T4 G24d-2 4021 PL18W/2U/2P/827 CFQ18W/G24d/827 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040214
18 T4 G24d-2 4022 PL18W/2U/2P/835 CFQ18W/G24d/835 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040221
18 T4 G24d-2 4023 PL18W/2U/2P/841 CFQ18W/G24d/841 50 6.06 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040238
18 T4 G24d-2 4067 * PL18W/2U/2P/865 CFQ18W/G24d/865 50 6.06 1140 1030 10000 6500 844366040672
Double Tube 2-Pin G24d-3 Base
26 T4 G24d-3 4024 PL26W/2U/2P/827 CFQ26W/G24d/827 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040245
26 T4 G24d-3 4025 PL26W/2U/2P/835 CFQ26W/G24d/835 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040252
26 T4 G24d-3 4026 PL26W/2U/2P/841 CFQ26W/G24d/841 50 6.89 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040269
26 T4 G24d-3 4068 * PL26W/2U/2P/865 CFQ26W/G24d/865 50 6.89 1710 1540 10000 6500 844366040689
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
81
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-1 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
10 T4 G24q-1 4069 * PL10W/2U/4P/827 CFQ10W/G24q/827 50 4.13 600 540 10000 2700 844366040696
10 T4 G24q-1 4070 * PL10W/2U/4P/835 CFQ10W/G24q/835 50 4.13 600 540 10000 3500 844366040702
10 T4 G24q-1 4071 * PL10W/2U/4P/841 CFQ10W/G24q/841 50 4.13 600 540 10000 4100 844366040719
13 T4 G24q-1 4027 PL13W/2U/4P/827 CFQ13W/G24q/827 50 5.28 900 810 10000 2700 844366040276
13 T4 G24q-1 4028 PL13W/2U/4P/835 CFQ13W/G24q/835 50 5.28 900 810 10000 3500 844366040283
13 T4 G24q-1 4029 PL13W/2U/4P/841 CFQ13W/G24q/841 50 5.28 900 810 10000 4100 844366040290
13 T4 G24q-1 4072 * PL13W/2U/4P/865 CFQ13W/G24q/865 50 5.28 860 770 10000 6500 844366040726
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-2 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
18 T4 G24q-2 4030 PL18W/2U/4P/827 CFQ18W/G24q/827 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040306
18 T4 G24q-2 4031 PL18W/2U/4P/835 CFQ18W/G24q/835 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040313
18 T4 G24q-2 4032 PL18W/2U/4P/841 CFQ18W/G24q/841 50 5.87 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040320
Double Tube 4-Pin G24q-3 Base for Electronic Ballasts-Dimmable
26 T4 G24q-3 4033 PL26W/2U/4P/827 CFQ26W/G24q/827 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040337
26 T4 G24q-3 4034 PL26W/2U/4P/835 CFQ26W/G24q/835 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040344
26 T4 G24q-3 4035 PL26W/2U/4P/841 CFQ26W/G24q/841 50 6.57 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040351
26 T4 G24q-3 4073 * PL26W/2U/4P/865 CFQ26W/G24q/865 50 6.57 1710 1540 10000 6500 844366040733
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
82
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic
Designation
Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Triple Tube 2-Pin GX24d-2 Base
18 T4 GX24d-2 4074 * PL18W/3U/2P/827 CFTR18W/GX24d/827 50 4.84 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040740
18 T4 GX24d-2 4075 * PL18W/3U/2P/835 CFTR18W/GX24d/835 50 4.84 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040757
18 T4 GX24d-2 4076 * PL18W/3U/2P/841 CFTR18W/GX24d/841 50 4.84 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040764
Triple Tube 2-Pin GX24d-3 Base
26 T4 GX24d-3 4077 * PL26W/3U/2P/827 CFTR26W/GX24d/827 50 5.47 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040771
26 T4 GX24d-3 4078 * PL26W/3U/2P/835 CFTR26W/GX24d/835 50 5.47 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040788
26 T4 GX24d-3 4079 * PL26W/3U/2P/841 CFTR26W/GX24d/841 50 5.47 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040795
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
83
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic
Designation
Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Triple Tube 4-Pin GX24q-1 Base for Electronic Ballasts - Dimmable
13 T4 GX24q-1 4080 * PL13W/3U/4P/827 CFTR13W/GX24q/827 50 4.45 900 810 10000 2700 844366040801
13 T4 GX24q-1 4081 * PL13W/3U/4P/835 CFTR13W/GX24q/835 50 4.45 900 810 10000 3500 844366040818
13 T4 GX24q-1 4082 * PL13W/3U/4P/841 CFTR13W/GX24q/841 50 4.45 900 810 10000 4100 844366040825
Triple Tube 4-Pin GX24q-2 Base for Electronic Ballasts - Dimmable
18 T4 GX24q-2 4036 PL18W/3U/4P/827 CFTR18W/GX24q/827 50 4.65 1200 1080 10000 2700 844366040368
18 T4 GX24q-2 4083 * PL18W/3U/4P/830 CFTR18W/GX24q/830 50 4.65 1200 1080 10000 3000 844366040832
18 T4 GX24q-2 4037 PL18W/3U/4P/835 CFTR18W/GX24q/835 50 4.65 1200 1080 10000 3500 844366040375
18 T4 GX24q-2 4038 PL18W/3U/4P/841 CFTR18W/GX24q/841 50 4.65 1200 1080 10000 4100 844366040382
18 T4 GX24q-2 4084 * PL18W/3U/4P/865 CFTR18W/GX24q/865 50 4.65 1140 1025 10000 6500 844366040849
Triple Tube 4-Pin GX24q-3 Base for Electronic Ballasts - Dimmable
26 T4 GX24q-3 4039 PL26W/3U/4P/827 CFTR26W/GX24q/827 50 5.28 1800 1620 10000 2700 844366040399
26 T4 GX24q-3 4085 * PL26W/3U/4P/830 CFTR26W/GX24q/830 50 5.28 1800 1620 10000 3000 844366040856
26 T4 GX24q-3 4040 PL26W/3U/4P/835 CFTR26W/GX24q/835 50 5.28 1800 1620 10000 3500 844366040405
26 T4 GX24q-3 4041 PL26W/3U/4P/841 CFTR26W/GX24q/841 50 5.28 1800 1620 10000 4100 844366040412
26 T4 GX24q-3 4086 * PL26W/3U/4P/865 CFTR26W/GX24q/865 50 5.28 1710 1540 10000 6500 844366040863
32 T4 GX24q-3 4042 PL32W/3U/4P/827 CFTR32W/GX24q/827 50 5.87 2400 2160 10000 2700 844366040429
32 T4 GX24q-3 4087 * PL32W/3U/4P/830 CFTR32W/GX24q/830 50 5.87 2400 2160 10000 3000 844366040870
32 T4 GX24q-3 4043 PL32W/3U/4P/835 CFTR32W/GX24q/835 50 5.87 2400 2160 10000 3500 844366040436
32 T4 GX24q-3 4044 PL32W/3U/4P/841 CFTR32W/GX24q/841 50 5.87 2400 2160 10000 4100 844366040443
32 T4 GX24q-3 4088 * PL32W/3U/4P/865 CFTR32W/GX24q/865 50 5.87 2280 2052 10000 6500 844366040887
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
For the most up-to-date and more complete product information, please visit us at www.plusriteusa.com
84
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
UPC
Triple Tube 4-Pin GX24q-4 Base for Electronic Ballasts - Dimmable
42 T4 GX24q-4 4045 PL42W/3U/4P/827 CFTR42W/GX24q/827 50 6.77 3200 2880 10000 2700 844366040450
42 T4 GX24q-4 4089 * PL42W/3U/4P/830 CFTR42W/GX24q/830 50 6.77 3200 2880 10000 3000 844366040894
42 T4 GX24q-4 4046 PL42W/3U/4P/835 CFTR42W/GX24q/835 50 6.77 3200 2880 10000 3500 844366040467
42 T4 GX24q-4 4047 PL42W/3U/4P/841 CFTR42W/GX24q/841 50 6.77 3200 2880 10000 4100 844366040474
42 T4 GX24q-4 4090 * PL42W/3U/4P/865 CFTR42W/GX24q/865 50 6.77 3040 2740 10000 6500 844366040900
Triple Tube 4-Pin GX24q-5 Base for Electronic Ballasts - Dimmable
57 T4 GX24q-5 4048 PL57W/3U/4P/827 CFTR57W/GX24q/827 50 7.76 4300 3700 10000 2700 844366040481
57 T4 GX24q-5 4091 * PL57W/3U/4P/830 CFTR57W/GX24q/830 50 7.76 4300 3700 10000 3000 844366040917
57 T4 GX24q-5 4049 PL57W/3U/4P/835 CFTR57W/GX24q/835 50 7.76 4300 3700 10000 3500 844366040498
57 T4 GX24q-5 4050 PL57W/3U/4P/841 CFTR57W/GX24q/841 50 7.76 4300 3700 10000 4100 844366040504
57 T4 GX24q-5 4092 * PL57W/3U/4P/865 CFTR57W/GX24q/865 50 7.76 4085 3600 10000 6500 844366040924
Plug-in Lamps
*Items only available for special orders
H
ID
H
a
lo
g
e
n
C
F
L
F
L
B
a
ll
a
s
t
G
e
r
m
icid
a
l
2000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761    •    Tel: 888-758-7443
85
Compact Fluorescent Lamps
C
F
L
Product Information Photometric Characteristics
Watts Bulb Base Item# Description Generic Designation Case
Qty. MOL (in)
Initial
Lumens
(Im)
Mean
Lumens
(Im)
Avg. Life
(Hrs)
Color
Temp
(K)
CRI UPC
Compact Fluorescent Lamps - FTL (2G11)
18 2G11 FTL 4306 * FTL18/2G11/830 FT18W/2G11/830 50 8.7 1300 1075 12000 3000 85 844366043062
18 2G11 FTL 4307 * FTL18/2G11/830/L FT18W/2G11/RS/830 50 10.33 1300 1075 20000 3000 85 844366043079
18 2G11 FTL 4308 * FTL18/2G11/835 FT18W/2G11/835 50 8.7 1300 1075 12000 3500 85 844366043086
18 2G11 FTL 4309 * FTL18/2G11/835/L FT18W/2G11/RS/835 50 10.33 1300 1075 20000 3500 85 844366043093
18 2G11 FTL 4310 * FTL18/2G11/841 FT18W/2G11/841 50 8.7 1300 1075 12000 4100 85 844366043109
18 2G11 FTL 4311 * FTL18/2G11/841/L FT18W/2G11/RS/841 50 10.33 1300 1075 20000 4100 85 844366043116
24 2G11 FTL 4312 * FTL24/2G11/830 FT24W/2G11/830 50 12.7 1800 1548 12000 3000 85 844366043123
24 2G11 FTL 4313 * FTL24/2G11/835 FT24W/2G11/835 50 12.7 1800 1548 12000 3500 85 844366043130
24 2G11 FTL 4314 * FTL24/2G11/841 FT24W/2G11/841 50 12.7 1800 1548 12000 4100 85 844366043147
36 2G11 FTL 4315 * FTL36/2G11/830 FT36W/2G11/830 50 16.34 2800 2494 12000 3000 85 844366043154
36 2G11 FTL 4316 * FTL36/2G11/835 FT36W/2G11/835 50 16.34 2800 2494 12000 3500 85 844366043161
36 2G11 FTL 4317 * FTL36/2G11/841 FT36W/2G11/841 50 16.34 2800 2494 12000 4100 85 844366043178
40 2G11 FTL 4300 FTL40/2G11/830 FT40W/2G11/RS/830 50 22.44 3500 2709 20000 3000 85 844366043000
40 2G11 FTL 4301 FTL40/2G11/835 FT40W/2G11/RS/835 50 22.44 3500 2709 20000 3500 85 844366043017
40 2G11 FTL 4302 FTL40/2G11/841 FT40W/2G11/RS/841 50 22.44 3500 2709 20000 4100 85 844366043024
40 2G11 FTL 4318 * FTL40/2G11/850 FT40W/2G11/RS/RS/850 50 22.44 3500 2709 20000 5000 85 844366043185
55 2G11 FTL 4303 FTL55/2G11/830 FT55W/2G11/RS/830 50 20.77 4700 4128 12000 3000 85 844366043031
55 2G11 FTL 4304 FTL55/2G11/835 FT55W/2G11/RS/835 50 20.77 4700 4128 12000 3500 85 844366043048
55 2G11 FTL 4305 FTL55/2G11/841 FT55W/2G11/RS/841 50 20.77 4700 4128 12000 4100 85 844366043055
80 2G11 FTL 4319 * FTL80/2G11/830 FT80W/2G11/RS/830 50 22.24 6000 5160 12000 3000 85 844366043192
80 2G11 FTL 4320 * FTL80/2G11/835 FT80W/2G11/RS/835 50 22.24 6000 5160 12000 3500 85 844366043208
80 2G11 FTL 4321 * FTL80/2G11/841 FT80W/2G11/RS/841 50 22.24 6000 5160 12000 4100 85 844366043215
Plug-in Long (FTL) Lamps
*Items only available for special orders